
 
 

Licensing Advisory Committee (LAC) 
 

Meeting Dates for 2024 (subject to change) 
 

 

 
Meeting Date     Deadline for Applications 
 
Thursday, February 1/24   Friday, December 15/23 
 
Thursday, April 4/24    Friday, February 9/24 
 
Tuesday, June 4/24    Friday, April 12/24 
 
Tuesday, August 13/24   Friday, June 14/24 
 
Thursday, October 10/24   Friday, August 23/24 
 
Tuesday, December 10/24   Friday, October 11/24 
 
    


